	 
	Beginnelingen (9u15)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	nr
	 
	 
	 
	 
	IDEALE TIJD
	fouten
	plaats

	16
	CUVELIER ELISE
	MAARKEDAL
	IMPULSIF K DE GARDESTERN
	BREEMEERSEN ADORADO
	57.03
	0
	1

	17
	LAEMONT KURT
	MAARKEDAL
	CHANELLE DES COLLINES
	KASHMIR VAN SCHUTTERSHOF
	57.06
	0
	2

	70
	MAES WIETSE
	BELSELE
	FIERO VAN DE SMISHOEVE
	MALITO DE REVES 00712123C
	57.2
	0
	3

	41
	VAN HECKE TOM
	SINT NIKLAAS
	IRIS VAN DE ELSHOEVE
	CAVALIER (EX MISTER) 84.6781
	56.54
	0
	4

	42
	VAN HOVE IVAN
	SINT NIKLAAS
	JUMPER VAN SPIEVELD
	DEAUVILLE DE LA VIE
	56.21
	0
	5

	59
	VAN HOORDE HUBERT
	APPELS
	IBN COOPER
	COOPER VD HEFFINCK
	55.55
	0
	6

	6
	GEEROMS GERT
	KERKSKEN
	JUUL VAN DE WINDMOLEN
	VIVIALDI DU SEIGNEUR
	55.5
	0
	7

	31
	STALPAERT JORDY
	NINOVE
	BOLERO VAN'T HOF (E.T.)
	DOUGLAS
	58.63
	0
	8

	60
	VELDEMAN JOHAN
	APPELS
	HELION
	MALITO DE REVES
	58.64
	0
	9

	74
	VAN HECKE TOM
	SINT NIKLAAS
	JUNA VAN HET BEKELHOF
	CAVALIER (EX MISTER) 84.6781
	58.79
	0
	10

	55
	TINDEMANS JORIS
	ZWIJNDRECHT
	QUINNA Z
	QUINAR Z
	55.16
	0
	11

	22
	MAES LINA
	MELSELE
	BATTIDA VAN DEN HAAGAKKERS
	CASCO
	58.98
	0
	12

	39
	VAN DUYSE PHILIP
	SINT NIKLAAS
	HARICHA VAN 'T MOLENHOF
	SHINDLER DE MUZE S36596
	59.18
	0
	13

	 
	Schevernels FIONA
	Appels
	Belle-Fleur
	 
	54.2
	0
	14

	58
	VAN DEN BROECK JOLIEN
	APPELS
	SANNE
	 
	53.94
	0
	15

	57
	SCHEVERNELS FIONA
	APPELS
	CATAMENIA Z
	CASPER
	53.85
	0
	16

	2
	ENGELBEEN KATLEEN
	KALKEN
	ESCUDO VAN TERKAMERENBOS
	ESCURO 314604599
	53.68
	0
	17

	72
	VERVAET VALERIE
	EKSAARDE DOORSLAAR
	DEFF LEPPARD
	ZUCCHERO
	52.96
	0
	18

	52
	WUYTACK MARILYN
	WAASMUNSTER
	ELONA
	VIGO D'ARSOUILLES
	61.41
	0
	19

	71
	VERVAET EMILY
	EKSAARDE DOORSLAAR
	DESPERADO
	TYGO
	52.24
	0
	20

	36
	GEEROMS GERT
	KERKSKEN
	JAMIRO
	BREEMEERSEN ADORADO
	61.81
	0
	21

	29
	JANSSENS LYN
	NINOVE
	HAZARO DU RISQUE
	CICERO Z568000
	51.22
	0
	22

	15
	DHAESE LORE
	LOCHRISTI
	DAVIDOFF
	LYS DE DARMEN 77037115E
	50.67
	0
	23
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